Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

041 - Lee County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

5/13/2022 2:42:13 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$61,408,594.00
$222,000.00
$36,011,410.00
$175,800.00
$97,817,804.00

$56,278,440.00
$12,345,984.00
$9,501,597.00
$7,196,724.00
$2,684,835.00
$0.00
$375,099.46
$2,287,233.00
$90,669,912.46

$908,633.24
$6,930,627.79
($6,021,994.55)

$1,125,896.99
$25,960,500.00
$27,086,396.99

GENERAL

Actual

$30,741,336.00
$60,686.83
$23,717,059.63
$82,974.15
$54,602,056.61

$25,424,174.42
$6,232,074.30
$5,258,637.21
$3,982,751.29
$1,589,916.93
$0.00
$373,499.46
$1,089,490.82
$43,950,544.43

$434,076.94
$5,539,897.58
($5,105,820.64)

$5,545,691.54
$23,955,562.96
$29,501,254.50

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 06

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($30,667,258.00)
($161,313.17)
($12,294,350.37)
($92,825.85)
($43,215,747.39)

$30,854,265.58
$6,113,909.70
$4,242,959.79
$3,213,972.71
$1,094,918.07
$0.00
$1,600.00
$1,197,742.18
$46,719,368.03

($474,556.30)
$1,390,730.21
$916,173.91

$4,419,794.55
($2,004,937.04)
$2,414,857.51

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$15,000.00
$18,572,942.05
$2,730,408.09
$31,000.00
$21,349,350.14

$7,802,427.73
$4,695,388.92
$2,550,795.00
$5,641,913.00
$341,289.00
$0.00
$27,665.94
$2,333,955.81
$23,393,435.40

$2,326,602.42
$338,662.42
$1,987,940.00

($56,145.26)
$2,563,908.31
$2,507,763.05

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$7,897,021.22
$1,411,525.29
$71,163.93
$9,379,710.44

$3,816,005.42
$1,301,872.21
$125,648.75
$3,035,306.03
$159,352.59
$0.00
$32,990.08
$470,674.69
$8,941,849.77

$1,581,045.77
$238,343.01
$1,342,702.76

$1,780,563.43
$4,772,322.29
$6,552,885.72

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

($15,000.00)
($10,675,920.83)
($1,318,882.80)
$40,163.93
($11,969,639.70)

$3,986,422.31
$3,393,516.71
$2,425,146.25
$2,606,606.97
$181,936.41
$0.00
($5,324.14)
$1,863,281.12
$14,451,585.63

($745,556.65)
$100,319.41
($645,237.24)

$1,836,708.69
$2,208,413.98
$4,045,122.67
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